PAN3401
All rights strictly reserved any portion in this paper shall not be reproduced, copied or transformed to any other forms without permission.                                  1
PixArt Imaging Inc.
E-mail: fae_service@pixart.com.tw                                                                                                 V1.3, Mar. 2008
PAN3401 PS/2 OPTICAL MOUSE SINGLE CHIP
General Description
The PAN3401 is a CMOS process optical mouse sensor single chip with PS/2 interface that serves as a non-
mechanical motion estimation engine for implementing a computer mouse.

 Internal ± 10% accurate oscillator, external
crystal-less
Ordering Information
Part Number CPI
PAN3401DK 800
PAN3401DK-TD 400
PAN3401DK-TJ 1000
PixArt Imaging Inc.
PAN3401                                                                                             PS/2 Optical Mouse Single Chip
All rights strictly reserved any portion in this paper shall not be reproduced, copied or transformed to any other forms without permission.    2
PixArt Imaging Inc.
E-mail: fae_service@pixart.com.tw                                                                                                    V1.3, Mar. 2008
1. Pin Configuration